Current Building Permit Applications November 1, 2012

Permit Number

BP11-0023 New residence
BP11-0057 Deck

BP11-0070 Addition or remodel
BP11-0078 Addition or remodel
BP11-0083 Addition or remodel
BP11-0130 Manufactured home
BP11-0159 Garage

BP11-0168 Garage

BP11-0174 Agricultural building
BP11-0205 Manufactured home
BP11-0211 Addition or remodel
BP11-0249 Garage

BP11-0251 New commercial building
BP11-0256 Non-Building structure
BP11-0270 Addition or remodel
BP11-0279 Commercial addition/remodel
BP11-0309 Agricultural building
BP11-0346 New commercial building
BP11-0347 Garage

BP11-0356 New residence
BP11-0360 New residence
BP11-0370 Manufactured home
BP11-0374 Manufactured home
BP11-0379 New residence
BP11-0382 Garage

BP11-0394 New residence
BP11-0410 Manufactured home
BP11-0422 Garage

BP11-0426 Accessory Dwelling Unit
BP11-0431 New residence
BP11-0434 New residence
BP11-0436 Garage

BP11-0438 Addition or remodel

Project description

Single Family Residence/Decks

Enclosed porch addtion to mobile
Residential addition for office/media
Residential addition/kitchen remodel
Addition to upper Bedroom

1999 manufactured home

Change of use - mobile to shop/storage
Post frame shop/garage

Post-frame roof only riding arena

1994 manufactured home

Interior remodel

Replacement detached garage

Farmers Market

Logging road bridge replacement
Addition to SFR for Family Rm & Garage
Deck repair

Garage addition for hay storage

Shower and Restroom Building (East Side)
Detached post-frame building

Covert existing garage to residence/add porch
Single Family Residence/Carport

2009 manufactured home

2009 manufactured home

NSF residence/garage/carport/deck

Steel frame metal shed

NSF residence/deck (replacement)

1974 Commercial coach to convert to residential
Garage addition

1974 manufactured home as ADU

NSF residence/garage/deck (replacement)
NSF residence/garage/deck (replacement)
Attached carport

Addition & remodel of existing cabin

Total square
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1,856
27,333
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250,465
15,645
270,404
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219,664
334,032
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89,994



BP11-0458
BP11-0464
BP11-0465
BP11-0466
BP11-0467
BP11-0469
BP11-0473
BP11-0474

BP11-0476
BP11-0479
BP11-0482
BP11-0484
BP11-0488
BP11-0490
BP11-0494
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New commercial building
Deck

Deck

Garage

Garage

Garage

Replacement mfg'd home
Garage

Communications tower
Garage
Garage

Commercial Agricultural Bldg.

Garage
Garage
New residence

New hydrogen unit

Covered walkway addition to residence
Covered patio

Detached post-frame carport

3 lean-to additions to existing garage
Attached carport

1988 manufactured home (replacement)
Utility shed addition to residence/deck
Replacing six antennas with six new, raising
height of platform for antennas, height of pole
Post frame detached carport

detached shop/garage

Post frame ag related detached building
Post Frame RV Cover

Detached garage

New residence w/attached garage
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944,000
9,092
5,938

15,420
8,635
21,508

4,204

18,000
5,140
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3,855
26,885
245,985



